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TECHNICAL DATA

Input power (kW)

Input speed Z-drive (rpm)

Input speed L-drive (rpm)
Propeller diameter in nozzle (mm)
Propeller diameter open (mm)

* Above data are for guidance purposes only

CONFIGURATIONS

Transom Mounted Outboard
with inboard Engine

HYDROMASTER® Azimuth Thrusters

Series 1

60

2500

2500

550

600

Inboard
Mounted Z-
drive

Series 2

110

2200

2200

850

900

Series 3

192

2400

2400

900

1000

Inboard Mounted
L-drive

Series 4

331

1800

1500

1000

1025

Deck Mounted

Series 5

420

1800

1600

1300

1350

with vertical adjustment

Series 6

600

1800

1600

1500

1650

Outboard
with kick up
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